
  Sixth Form Team availability 
  Results Days, August 2024 

Date HBa TWo JCl JMa KFo JAb KHo ARo Steve 
Cooper 

NWe AWi HFe 

Weds 14th 
Aug 

A Level data      A Level 
results prep 

A Level data     

Thurs 15th 
Aug 
8.30am-
3pm 

A Level 8.30-
3pm results 

A Level 
results 

Clearing Results 
(9.30am 
onwards) 

 Admin 
support 

A Level 
Results 

A Level 
results 

    

Fri 16th 
Aug 
 

Clearing 
(am only) 

           

   
Weds 21st 
Aug 

GCSE data      GCSE data GCSE data     

Thurs 22nd 
Aug 

Admissions  Admissions Admissi
ons 

Admission
s 
(10.30am 
onwards) 

Admin Admin 
support 

Results Exam appeals   CEAIG Admission
s 

Fri 23rd 
Aug 

Admissions    Admin    Careers 
queries  
(9-2pm) 

   

   
Wed 28th 
Aug 

 
 

Admissions 
(9am-2pm) 

    Exam appeals 
wfh 

Timetable 
Exam appeals 

    

Thurs 29th 
Aug 

      Exam appeals 
wfh 

Timetable 
Exam appeals 

 Admission
s (9am-
2pm) 

  

Staff codes and contact details 
HBa  Ms Helen Banks (Head of Sixth Form and Head of Year 12)  HBanks@sweynepark.com  
TWo  Mr Tony Woods (Head of Year 13)     AWoods@sweynepark.com  
JCl  Mrs Jenny Clements (EPQ/UCAS Co-ordinator)   JClements@sweynepark.com  
JMa  Miss Jo Mackintosh (Head of History and Politics)   JMackintosh@sweynepark.com  
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JAb  Mrs Jan Abel (Sixth Form Administrator)    JAbel@sweynepark.com  
ARo  Dr Alick Robertson (Assistant Headteacher and LM Exams)  ARobertson@sweynepark.com  
NWe                        Mrs Nicola Welch  (Deputy Headteacher)                                                         NWelch@sweynepark.com 
AWi  Mrs Anne Wimpenny      AWimpenny@sweynepark.com 
KHo  Ms Kelly Holcombe                                                                                                   KHolcombe@sweynepark.com  
Any general Sixth Form queries can be sent to sixthform@sweynepark.com  
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